The folwing propertyfes mortgaged to City Union Bank Limited il be sold in Re-Tender- 
cum-Pubic Aucton by the Authorised Offcer of the Bank, under Rule 8 (6) & 9 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, under the SARFAESI Act, 2002, fo recovery of  sum of 
Rs.1,01,97,173/-(Rupees One Crore One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred and 
Seventy Three only) as on 08-04-2025 together with furher interest to be charged from 
09-04-2025 onwiards and other expenses, any other dues 1o the Bank by the bortoviers / 
guarantors No.1) Mis. Trendz Enterprise, at MH No.1191/2, Shop No.4, Ground Floor, Patel

[...]

501812080062490) dated 30-03-2020 requested by No.2 of you 
forwhich No.3 of you stood as Co-obligantfor the facilty or a total amount of Rs. 5,50,0001- 
at a ROl of 3%, The same has been also dlassifed as NPA on 20-11-2020 and the 
outstanding balance as on 08-04-2025 is Rs. 11,18,148/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Eighteen 
Thousand One Hundred and Forty Eight only) plus further nterest and penal interest of 
2.00% with monthly rests tobe charged from 09-04-2025 il he date ofrealizaton. 

Immovable Property Mortgaged to our Bank 
(Property Owned by Mr. Abubakar Salam Ansari, Slo. MSM Ansari 

Al that piece or parcel of Land admeasuring about 228 Sq.Yards (i) 190.70 Sq Mis.